

**Orange Potato Mousse**



**INGREDIENTS:** Mayonnaise (INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL; WATER; EGGS; VINEGAR; SALT; AND POTASSIUM DIACETATE), POTATOES, CARROT, CREAM CHEESE, SWEET POTATOES, GARLIC, ONIONS, AND BUTTER. (Contains 2 of the major allergens: Eggs and Soybeans.)

**Manufactured in the United States.** (Cheese is manufactured in the United States.)

**Walden, MN; Walden - Contains Eggs.**